RIT 2

plaats nr
1 1
2 14
3 29
4 2
5 24
6 7
7 17
8 6
9 16
10 23
11 8
12 3
13 30
14 22
15 12
16 15
17 20
18 4
19 364
20 13
21 18
22 19
23 25
24 9
25 372
26 27
27 21
28 11
29 28
30 363
RIT 2
plaats nr
1 54
2 55
3 367
4 38
5 39
6 32
7 44
8 50
9 36
10 43
11 48
12 56
13 47
14 37
15 46
16 53
17 31
18 40
19 35
20 49
21 34
22 52
23 45
24 42
25 41

26 57

MEISJES 2010
naam

GEERDENS LINA
LAENEN EVA
BESENTHAL JOSFIEN3
BRECK JOSEPHINE
GEYS LANTHE
VHUYSMANS MARTHE
VAN ELST KARLIIN
MMONS OONA
LAEVEREN MITA
PEETERS LEONIE
LOC APAN ARIEL
REVERAERT LISA
WILLEMS LOTE
VREYS LENTHE
ESAJAS DESTINY
LIBERLOO FLOOR
HUYSMANS LIEN
D'HONDT ROSALIE
DANIELS HANNE
NIJS NELE

MEEUS NOOR
KOCH LILI-MARIE
KARIMOU NORA

VANKRUNKELSVEN ONNZA SJB 27

DE ROOSE DIEUWKE

VAN LIMBERGEN FLORE

VERSTAPPEN BO
ROOS KERCKHOFS
ROELS LISE
VERWAEST ELLA

JONGENS 2010
naam

SLEGERS KOR

DE BIE VIC

NESTA MANO
NUYTS BRENT
ONOHIOL CAMIEL
MERTENS THIBAUT
JORIS KOBE
TOMBEUR

VAN DIJCK JELLE
VAN HERCK WARD
DECKX LEN

VAN UYTVEN WANNES
VAN HERCK MATTIS
KOG VIKTOR
DEHARENG STIG
VANDENDIJCK MATS
LEMMENS SVERRE
DILLEN STAF

school punten
MIL. 51
SJB 49
EZ. 48
MOL. 47
SJB 46
ACH. 45
GOM 44
ACH. 43
GIN. 42
SLUIS 41
SJB 40
ACH. 39
EZ. 38
SLUIS 37
SCHRIJ\ 36
SLUIS 35
SLUIS 34
ACH. 33
GIN. 32
EGEL. 31
GOM 30
GOM 29
ROz. 28
GOM 26
SLUIS 25
SLUIS 24
SCHRIJ\ 23
GOM 22
SJB 21
school punten
EZ. 51
EZ. 49
RAUW 48
RAUW 47
SJB 46
MIL. 45
GOM. 44
SLUIS 43
EZ 42
GOM. 41
SLUIS 40
EZ. 39
SLUIS 38
RAUW 37
SLUIS 36
EGEL. 35
MIL. 34
GIN. 33

VANKEIRSBILCK ANDRIES SJB 32
VANKRUKELSVEN MATTIZSLUIS 31

VERSTRAETEN MATIJS
VANROTEN TIJS
CUPPENS CAS
PEELAERTS FREEK
NIJS LENNERT
PARDON AXEL

SJB 30
GIN. 29
SLUIS 28
GIN. 27
EGEL. 26
EGEL. 25

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 1 GEERDENS LINA

2 14 LAENEN EVA

3 29  BESENTHAL JOSFIEN3
4 6 MMONS OONA

5 2 BRECK JOSEPHINE

6 17 VAN ELST KARLIJN

7 7 VHUYSMANS MARTHE
8 24  GEYS LANTHE

9 3 REVERAERT LISA

10 30  WILLEMS LOTE

11 15  LIBERLOO FLOOR

12 23  PEETERS LEONIE

13 16 LAEVEREN MITA

14 20 HUYSMANS LIEN

15 364 DANIELS HANNE

16 12  ESAJAS DESTINY

17 4 D'HONDT ROSALIE

18 9 VANKRUNKELSVEN ONNA
19 22  VREYS LENTHE

20 8 LOC APAN ARIEL

21 18  MEEUS NOOR

22 21 VERSTAPPEN BO

23 27 VAN LIMBERGEN FLORE
24 19  KOCH LILI-MARIE

25 372 DE ROOSE DIEUWKE
26 13  NIJS NELE

27 11 ROOS KERCKHOFS

28 28 ROELSLISE

29 363 VERWAEST ELLA

30 10  SWINNEN LAURA

31 368 ITAHONUUKIYE MAYSAIRA
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 54  SLEGERS KOR

2 55  DEBIE VIC

3 367 NESTA MANO

4 32  MERTENS THIBAUT

5 38 NUYTS BRENT

6 39  ONOHIOL CAMIEL

7 36 VAN DIJCK JELLE

8 56 VAN UYTVEN WANNES
9 44  JORIS KOBE

10 48  DECKXLEN

11 37 KOG VIKTOR

12 46  DEHARENG STIG

13 47 VAN HERCK MATTIS
14 49  VANKRUKELSVEN MATTIZ
15 50 TOMBEUR

16 31 LEMMENS SVERRE

17 35  VANKEIRSBILCK ANDRIES
18 40  DILLEN STAF

19 43 VAN HERCK WARD

20 52  VANROTEN TIJS

21 53  VANDENDIJCK MATS
22 34  VERSTRAETEN MATIJS
23 42  PEELAERTS FREEK

24 45  CUPPENS CAS

25 41 NIJS LENNERT

26 57  PARDON AXEL

school

GOM.
SLUIS
RAUW
SLUIS
SLUIS
SLUIS
SLUIS
MIL.
SJB
GIN.
GOM.
GIN.
EGEL.
SJB
GIN.
SLUIS
EGEL.
EGEL.

punten
102
98
91
90
88
88
85
85
84
84
83
83
75
72
67
64
62
61
61
60
56
56
56
54
53
52
46
44
40
36
18

punten
102
98
96
92
92
86
85
85
81
79
78
78
76
75
75
69
66
66
66
65
65
59
58
55
54
51



RIT 2
plaats nr

1 78
2 70
3 64
4 72
5 68
6 66
7 73
8 69
9 62
10 61
11 88
12 87
13 67
14 74
15 71
16 75
17 65
18 63
19 82
20 5
21 76
22 77
23 85
24 84
25 370
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 112
2 111
3 114
4 95
5 119
6 366
7 106
8 91
9 373
10 117
11 113
12 110
13 105
14 94
15 98
16 104
17 120
18 92
19 102
20 103
21 101
22 118
23 362
24 108
25 96
26 97
27 99

MEISJES 2009
naam

ADIPI MAJOLINE
VAES MARIEKE
VOS CARA
SLEEBUS NOOR
KORTLEVEN LENA
VANDENDIJCK TESS
MONSIEURS STIEN
VERRET VENNE
VERMEULEN HANNA
POLAIRE NEL
LODEWIJCKX ELLA
DE BIE KAAT
SMETS ELINE
DAEMS KATO
SLEBUS FIEN
ERPELS KATO

HUS MARLIES
CAMPFORTS ELISA
VREYS FLEUR
KANDEMIER SIBEL
BYLEMANS NENA
NOELS JOKE

RUTS STEPH
BEYENS YANA

BERKMANS ANNECINA

JONGENS 2009

naam

DE POOTER STAF
AERTS CAS
ADRIAENSEN WOUT
RUYMAEKERS SEPPE
MELIS TORRE

VAN MEENSEL TUUR
VERMEULEN WARRE
JANSEN NOAH

school
ROZ.
ACH.
EGEL.
SJB
ACH.
EGEL.
SJB
ACH.
MIL.
MIL.
EZ.
EZ.
ACH.
SJB
SJB
SJB
EGEL.
MIL.
SLUIS
ACH.
GOM.
SLUIS
EZ.
EZ.
MIL.

school
GIN.
RAUW
GIN.
MIL.
ACH.
GIN
SLUIS
ROZ

VAN BROEKHOVEN BEAU EGEL.

WILLEMS STAF
MEYNEN TIBE
BEYENS NIELS

EZ.
GIN.
RAUW

LVERHERSTRAETEN TIJN SLUIS

BOGAERTS ROBBE
WAELKENS LAURENS
YALCI BENJAMIN
RUBRINGER LUKAS
STAN BOSMANS

IBREUGELMANS LOWIE

MEEUS STAF
JANSEN JERRE
COOLS DAAN
VINCKE DAAN
TORFS ALEXANDER
UTHYS RUBEN

D VAN GEERTRUY YARO

IVES BO

MIL.
GIN.
GIN.
EUR
ROZ.
GOM.
GOM.
GOM.
EZ
RAUW
RAUW
ACH.
GIN.
GIN.

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 70  VAES MARIEKE

2 64 VOS CARA

3 72  SLEEBUS NOOR

4 68  KORTLEVEN LENA

5 66  VANDENDIJCK TESS
6 69  VERRET VENNE

7 61 POLAIRE NEL

8 88 LODEWIJCKX ELLA

9 71 SLEBUS FIEN

10 62  VERMEULEN HANNA
11 73  MONSIEURS STIEN
12 67  SMETS ELINE

13 74  DAEMS KATO

14 65 HUS MARLIES

15 87  DE BIE KAAT

16 370 BERKMANS ANNECINA
17 82  VREYS FLEUR

18 77  NOELS JOKE

19 63 CAMPFORTS ELISA
20 85 RUTS STEPH

21 75  ERPELS KATO

22 5 KANDEMIER SIBEL

23 76  BYLEMANS NENA

24 84  BEYENS YANA

25 78  ADIPI MAJOLINE

26 86  VANROY BEAU
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 111 AERTS CAS

2 114 ADRIAENSEN WOUT
3 112 DE POOTER STAF

4 119 MELIS TORRE

5 366 VAN MEENSEL TUUR
6 95 RUYMAEKERS SEPPE
7 106 VERMEULEN WARRE
8 91 JANSEN NOAH

9 113 MEYNEN TIBE

10 105 LVERHERSTRAETEN TIJN
11 117  WILLEMS STAF

12 110 BEYENS NIELS

13 94  BOGAERTS ROBBE
14 98  WAELKENS LAURENS
15 104 YALCI BENJAMIN

16 120 RUBRINGER LUKAS
17 92  STAN BOSMANS

18 102 IBREUGELMANS LOWIE
19 118 COOLS DAAN

20 101 JANSEN JERRE

21 103 MEEUS STAF

22 108 TORFS ALEXANDER
23 97 D VAN GEERTRUY YARO
24 96 UTHYS RUBEN

25 99 IVESBO

26 100 VAN GORP FERRE

27 373 VAN BROEKHOVEN BEAU
28 362 VINCKE DAAN

29 162 ZAAF NASIM

school
ACH.
EGEL.
SJB
ACH.
EGEL.
ACH.
MIL.
EZ.
SJB
MIL.
SJB
ACH.
SJB
EGEL.
EZ.
MIL.
SLUIS
SLUIS
MIL.
EZ.
SJB
ACH.
GOM.
EZ.
ROZ.
EZ.

school
RAUW
GIN.
GIN.
ACH.
GIN
MIL.
SLUIS
ROZ.
GIN.
SLUIS
EZ.
RAUW
MIL.
GIN.
GIN.
EUR
ROZ.
GOM.
EZ.
GOM.
GOM.
RAUW
GIN.
ACH.
GIN.
GOM.
EGEL.
RAUW
GOM.

punten
100
96
96
93
90
89
85
81
79
78
76
75
75
73
70
68
65
64
63
62
61
59
59
54
51
40

punten
100
97
96
94
92
91
90
83
82
79
79
78
74
70
70
70
65
62
62
61
58
55
54
50
50
43
42
28
25



RIT 2

plaats nr

1 136
2 140
3 139
4 123
5 371
6 126
7 138
8 121
9 135
10 129
11 128
12 132
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 169
2 164
3 165
4 161
5 158
6 156
7 167
8 170
9 160
10 159
11 157
12 163
13 153
14 168
15 166
16 155
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 196
2 186
3 189
4 193
5 188
6 187
7 81
8 183
9 182
10 195
11 190
12 194
13 191
14 181

MEISJES 2008
naam
RUYMAEKERS SAM
GEUDENS MEREL
PAEPEN LIES
VERBIST MARIE
SWINNEN MENTHE
VER HEYEN LAURA
STERCKX MIA
KEERSMAEKERS KATO
BOOGAERTS ROOS
KOCH AXELLE
LUYCKX LAURA
SCHEPENS HANNA

JONGENS 2008
naam

DIERCKX ARNE
NOELS WOUTER
VAN DIJCK JASPER
BYLEMANS MATTIS
CAEYERS KOBE
TIPS SEMMY
DANIELS ALEXANDER
LAUWERS THOMAS
BEERTEN JORIS
MOONS NATAN
VANHOOF KASPER
CUPPENS XANDER
GOL ENES

VAN GORP CONRAD
DE BOCK KOBE
CAMPFORTS BRENT

MEISJES 2007
naam

VERHOEVEN STIEN
MICHEL MAGALIE
VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR
RUTS SAM
VERSTAPPEN LOPKE
VAN TICHELT LIEN
NYS SAM

WILLEMS LIEN

VOS NOOR

WILLEMS AMBER
DECKX ELLA
SCHREUDER LILA
VANROTEN LOTTE
HUFKENS CIARA

school
MIL.
EZ.
EZ.
MIL.
SLUIS
SLUIS
EZ.
EGEL.
MIL.
ROZ.
ROZ.
SLUIS

school
EZ.
SLUIS
EZ.
GOM.
ACH.
MIL.
GIN.
EZ.
ACH.
ACH.
MIL.
SLUIS
ROZ.
EZ.
ACH.
MIL.

school
EZ.
SJB
SLUIS
EZ.
SLUIS
SLUIS
ACH.
MIL.
EGEL.
EZ.
SLUIS
EZ.
SLUIS
EGEL.

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
441
40
39
38
37

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 136 RUYMAEKERS SAM

2 140 GEUDENS MEREL

3 139 PAEPEN LIES

4 371 SWINNEN MENTHE

5 123 VERBIST MARIE

6 121 KEERSMAEKERS KATO
7 126 VER HEYEN LAURA

8 138 STERCKX MIA

9 135 BOOGAERTS ROOS
10 132 SCHEPENS HANNA
11 128 LUYCKX LAURA

12 124 VERPOORTEN MARIE
13 129 KOCH AXELLE

14 133 SANNEN KAAT

15 122  YOUSOUPOVA AMINA
16 137 BRECKX CHARLOTTE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 169 DIERCKX ARNE

2 164 NOELS WOUTER

3 165 VAN DIJCK JASPER

4 161  BYLEMANS MATTIS

5 158 CAEYERS KOBE

6 167 DANIELS ALEXANDER
7 170 LAUWERS THOMAS

8 160 BEERTEN JORIS

9 163 CUPPENS XANDER

10 159 MOONS NATAN

11 168 VAN GORP CONRAD

12 153 GOL ENES

13 157 VANHOOF KASPER

14 166 DE BOCK KOBE

15 155 CAMPFORTS BRENT

16 156 TIPS SEMMY

17 152 NTAHONVUKIYE DENZEL
18 151 SHAFANI FARHAN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 196 VERHOEVEN STIEN

2 186 MICHEL MAGALIE

3 189 VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR
4 193 RUTS SAM

5 188 VERSTAPPEN LOPKE

6 187 VAN TICHELT LIEN

7 182 VOS NOOR

8 183 WILLEMS LIEN

9 195  WILLEMS AMBER

10 190 DECKXELLA

11 191 VANROTEN LOTTE

12 194 SCHREUDER LILA

13 181  HUFKENS CIARA

14 81 NYS SAM

15 184  CORNELIS EMMA

school punten
MIL. 102
EZ. 96
EZ. 94
SLUIS 94
MIL. 91
EGEL. 88
SLUIs 87
EZ. 87
MIL. 82
SLUIS 78
ROZ. 76
SCHRIJV. 49
ROZ. 41
SLUIS 41
EGEL. 38
MIL. 37
school punten
EZ. 102
SLUIs 97
EZ. 97
GOM. 94
ACH. 92
GIN. 88
EZ. 88
ACH. 84
SLUIS 82
ACH. 81
EZ. 78
ROZ. 77
MIL. 77
ACH. 74
MIL. 70
MIL. 45
ROZ. 36
ROZ. 34
school punten
EZ. 102
SJB 97
SLUIs 97
EZ. 94
SLUIS 92
SLUIS 88
EGEL. 87
MIL. 87
EZ. 82
SLUIS 80
SLUIs 77
EZ. 76
EGEL. 75
ACH. 44
MIL. 42



RIT 2

plaats nr

1 215
2 214
3 212
4 219
5 227
6 230
7 231
8 223
9 228
10 216
11 229
12 226
13 234
14 218
15 221
16 222
17 220
18 217
19 213
20 224
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 241
2 247
3 243
4 253
5 256
6 249
7 244
8 242
9 246
10 258
11 257
12 245
13 255

JONGENS 2007
naam

SLEEBUS WOUT
RAUS JEROM
KAKESE TIMO
BERGHMANS STEFF
VAN ELST VINCENT
THIJS BRECHT

VER HEYEN TIBO
PEEK RAY
VANHERCK PIETER
MONSIEURS TUUR
ULENAERS WOUTER
BIDERLOO LASSE
HANNES KAMIEL
WILLEMS LEVI
ISCITY

ESAJAS DELVARO
HUYSMANS BRAM
VANKEIRSBILCK HENDRIK
HEYLEN SIEBE
JANSSEN VINCENT

MEISJES 2006
naam

BOSMANS PIA
CONNEELY ELISE
SPITS IMANA
SHAKER LEMAAR
SCHRIJVERS ZOE
NR 249 ??

DIRCKX FINNE

VAN OLMEN MARIEKE
PEETERS EMMA
JANSSENS ZARA
WAUTERS TAUSE
VAN LABEKE YENTE
DE GROOF FIE

school

SJB 51
SJB 49
MIL. 48
RAUW 47
GOM. 46
SLUIS 45
SLUIS 44
SCHRIJV. 43
GOM. 42
SJB 41
SLUIS 40
SLUIS 39
GOM. 38
SJB 37
SCHRIJV. 36
SCHRIJV. 35
SLUIS 34
SJB 33
SJB 32
SJB 31
school

ROZ. 51
MIL. 49
EGEL. 48
SCHRIJV. 47
ACH. 46
? 45
MIL. 44
EGEL. 43
MIL. 42
RAUW 41
RAUW 40
MIL. 39
GOM. 38

punten

punten

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 214 RAUS JEROM

2 215 SLEEBUS WOUT

3 212  KAKESE TIMO

4 219 BERGHMANS STEFF
5 230 THIJS BRECHT

6 228 VANHERCK PIETER
7 231  VER HEYEN TIBO

8 229 ULENAERS WOUTER
9 221 ISCITY

10 223 PEEK RAY

11 216 MONSIEURS TUUR
12 226 BIDERLOO LASSE
13 218  WILLEMS LEVI

14 234 HANNES KAMIEL

15 222 ESAJAS DELVARO
16 213 HEYLEN SIEBE

17 220 HUYSMANS BRAM
18 217  VANKEIRSBILCK HENDRIK
19 224  JANSSEN VINCENT
20 227 VAN ELST VINCENT
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 241  BOSMANS PIA

2 247  CONNEELY ELISE

3 253 SHAKER LEMAAR

4 243  SPITS IMANA

5 256 SCHRIJVERS ZOE

6 244  DIRCKX FINNE

7 242 VAN OLMEN MARIEKE
8 246 PEETERS EMMA

9 258 JANSSENS ZARA

10 245 VAN LABEKE YENTE
11 255 DE GROOF FIE

12 250 VAN GESTEL LORE
13 249 NR 249 ??

14 248 BRECKXJULIETTE
15 257 WAUTERS TAUSE
16 276 BOGAERTS LENNERT
17 252  MELLAERTS FLEUR

18 251

DELLAERTS CELSESTE

school

SJB 100
SJB 99
MIL. 97
RAUW 93
SLUIS 92
GOM. 86
SLUIS 86
SLUIS 83
SCHRIJV. 81
SCHRIJV. 81
SJB 80
SLUIS 79
SJB 78
GOM. 73
SCHRIJV.72
SJB 68
SLUIS 68
SJB 66
SJB 63
GOM. 46
school

ROZ. 102
MIL. 97
SCHRIJV. 96
EGEL. 94
ACH. 93
MIL. 88
EGEL. 85
MIL. 85
RAUW 82
MIL. 77
GOM. 73
SJB 45
? 45
MIL. 40
RAUW 40
MIL. 39
SJB 37
SJB 36

punten

punten



RIT 2

plaats nr
1 274
2 287
3 272
4 289
5 283
6 285
7 284
8 294
9 278
10 277
11 273
12 308
13 291
14 335
15 279
16 361
17 280
18 288
19 286
20 276
21 271
22 281
23 290
RIT 2
plaats nr
1 306
2 304
3 303
4 305
5 309
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 344
2 341
3 342
4 339
5 350
6 338
7 349
8 334
9 369
10 353
11 351
12 336
13 340
14 343
15 332
16 348
17 333
18 352
19 337

JONGENS 2006

naam

BOETS VICTOR
ULENERS RUBEN

VOS RUNE

N BERGHMANS RIK
GEYS LANDER
ROEYMANS BAS
ROEYMANS DAAN
MOLENBERGHS LARS
DAEMS KOBE

MELIS STIG
VERACHTEN LOWIE
WILLEMS THOR
ESAJAS DILARO

VAN DE CRAEN WARRE
WILLEMS TIJL
BESENTHAL OSKAR
SCHEEPERS JARO
MARSCHALCK GIEL
GEBOERS YANOUK
BOGAERTS LENNERT
KEERSMAEKERS LARS
MOHAMED FADEL HAMZA
LEMMENS COR

MEISJES 2005

naam

BYLEMANS RENEE
MICHEL ANNE-SOPHIE
VAN GESTEL LORE
VAN TICHELT LORE
STERCKX BETTE

JONGENS 2005

nhaam

SLEEBUS MICHIEL
BEERTEN BERND
CLAES ONNO
GEBOERS BERRE

VAN GRIEKEN STAN
HUYSMANS CAMIEL
BOONEN MILAN
KARIMOU AYATULLAH (°04)
VERSTRAEL TJORRE
POORTERS ALEXANDER
BEERTEN CAS (°04)
VISSERS RIK

DE BOECK JASPER
STERCKX TOON

HENDI WILLEM

PAEPEN TIBO
VANDERAUWERA JANIS
LENAERTS TIM
BEECKMANS FERRE

school
EGEL.
SLUIS
EGEL.
SLUIS
GOM.
SLUIS
SLUIS
GIN.
SJB
MIL.
EGEL.
RAUW
SCHRIJV.
MIL.

?

?
GOM.
SLUIS
SLUIS
MIL.
EGEL.
SCHRIJV.
SLUIS

school
GOM.
SJB
SJB
GOM.
EZ.

school
SJB
ACH.
ACH.
ACH.
GIN.
MIL.
GIN.
ROZ.
ACH.
EZ.
EZ.
MIL.
ACH.
SJB
ROZ.
SLUIS
ROZ.
EZ.
MIL.

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

punten
51
49
48
47
46

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 274 BOETS VICTOR

2 287 ULENERS RUBEN

3 272  VOS RUNE

4 283 GEYS LANDER

5 289 N BERGHMANS RIK

6 294 MOLENBERGHS LARS
7 278 DAEMS KOBE

8 273 VERACHTEN LOWIE

9 308 WILLEMS THOR

10 277  MELIS STIG

11 361 BESENTHAL OSKAR

12 335 VAN DE CRAEN WARRE
13 291  ESAJAS DILARO

14 288 MARSCHALCK GIEL

15 280 SCHEEPERS JARO

16 279  WILLEMS TIJL

17 286 GEBOERS YANOUK

18 271  KEERSMAEKERS LARS
19 290 LEMMENS COR

20 285 ROEYMANS BAS

21 284 ROEYMANS DAAN

22 275 BOENE SIEBE

23 276 BOGAERTS LENNERT
24 281  MOHAMED FADEL HAMZA
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 306 BYLEMANS RENEE

2 303 VAN GESTEL LORE

3 304 MICHEL ANNE-SOPHIE
4 305 VAN TICHELT LORE

5 309 STERCKXBETTE

6 310 SINNAEVE ZOE

7 302 CORENLIS LENA
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 344  SLEEBUS MICHIEL

2 342 CLAES ONNO

3 334 KARIMOU AYATULLAH (°04)
4 338 HUYSMANS CAMIEL

5 341 BEERTEN BERND

6 339 GEBOERS BERRE

7 349 BOONEN MILAN

8 353 POORTERS ALEXANDER
9 350 VAN GRIEKEN STAN
10 369 VERSTRAEL TJORRE
11 336 VISSERS RIK

12 351 BEERTEN CAS (°04)

13 332 HENDIWILLEM

14 340 DE BOECK JASPER

15 348 PAEPEN TIBO

16 333 VANDERAUWERA JANIS
17 352 LENAERTS TIM

18 337 BEECKMANS FERRE
19 343 STERCKX TOON

school
EGEL.
SLUIS
EGEL.
GOM.
SLUIS
GIN.
SJB
EGEL.
RAUW
MIL.

?

MIL.
SCHRIJV.
SLUIS
GOM.
?
SLUIS
EGEL.
SLUIS
SLUIS
SLUIS
MIL.
MIL.
SCHRIJV.

school
GOM.
SJB
SJB
GOM.
EZ.

EZ.
MIL.

school
SJB
ACH.
ROZ.
MIL.
ACH.
ACH.
GIN.
EZ.
GIN.
ACH.
MIL.
EZ.
ROZ.
ACH.
SLUIS
ROZ.
EZ.
MIL.
SJB

punten
102
98
96
93
90
87
87
86
81
80
76
73
73
73
71
69
63
62
58
45
44
34
31
29

punten
102

97

97

94

92

45

44

punten
100
99
91
91
91
90
89
88
86
86
80
79
73
73
73
70
67
65
37



